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201848046 7370 W 250 N. IN $149,000
85-09-23-200-025.000-007

3 1 0

PT NE1/4 23-28-5 1.79AC DITCH 518-02368-00
From 700 W, turn west onto 250 N., property will be on North Side of road

10/25/2018 3/31/2019 Yes Yes Yes Yes

chad@metzgerauction.com
Chad Metzger - Cell: 260-982-9050Metzger Property Services, LLC - office: 260-982-0238
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Vinyl Crawl, Partial Basement, Unfinished
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Rural
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Site-Built Home

Active

Active
RESIDENTIAL

Wabash County

Lake Type

Remarks COUNTRY PROPERTY! Move-in ready, 3 Bedroom, 1 bath home with eat-in kitchen, large living area, 2-car detached garage and a pole barn all on 1.79 acres!  Home also has
main floor laundry room and master bedroom.  Upstairs has 2 large bedrooms. Family room has gas stove/fireplace. Pole barn has shop area with cement floors, overhead door and
hanging heater, other side is gravel floor with sliding door.

SALE INCLUDES Dishwasher, Water Heater Electric, Water Softener
-Owned
FIREPLACE Family Rm, Other

Agent Remarks Motivated Seller! Propane tank rented.

AMENITIES Dryer Hook Up Electric, Eat-In Kitchen, Garage
Door Opener, Range/Oven Hook Up Gas, Split Br Floor Plan,
Main Level Bedroom Suite, Formal Dining Room, Main Floor




